ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA OF THE BIDDER 

3.1. Eligibility criteria to qualify for award of the contract – 

3.1A. EMD/Bid Security: 

i) The Bidder shall furnish, as part of his bid, a Bid Security/Earnest Money as 

deliberated below: - 

Earnest Money/ Bid Security of Rs. 22,400/- (Rupees Twenty Two Thousand Four 

Hundred Only). 

The bidder has to submit the EMD/Bid Security in CIL/ designated account either 

through net-banking from designated Bank(s) or through NEFT/RTGS from any 

scheduled Bank(s), only. The details of which is as follows: 

Name of beneficiary